
Bruchsaler Schwimmverein

24.11.2018 46. Rheintalpokal Schwimmfest 2018

Presseliste nach Lagen

Waghäuselin

Brust Platzierung

100 männlichm Brust

1:31,72 8 pers. Bestzeit; Kempf, Felix 2004

1:35,40 11 pers. Bestzeit; Strauss, Carsten 2004

1:37,12 4 pers. Bestzeit; Köstel, Niklas 2003

100 weiblichm Brust

1:32,17 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Hubbuch, Sarah 2002

1:36,12 5 pers. Bestzeit; Engels, Annik 2004

1:36,48 6 pers. Bestzeit; Singler, Paula Frank 2005

1:40,31 4 pers. Bestzeit; Wallner, Anna Maria 2003

Freistil Platzierung

8x50 gemischtm Freistil

4:28,85 5 P.Grimm, P.Schmitt, 
P.Franka Singler, L.Koser

Mannschaft G1

100 männlichm Freistil

0:58,78 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Kaya, Enver 2003

1:02,35 4 pers. Bestzeit; Kaiber, Jannis 2002

1:06,29 6 pers. Bestzeit; Köstel, Niklas 2003

1:07,54 3Bronze pers. Bestzeit; Koser, Lukas 2005

1:13,38 10 pers. Bestzeit; Strauss, Carsten 2004

1:16,92 11 pers. Bestzeit; Kempf, Felix 2004

1:20,39 13 pers. Bestzeit; Grimm, Hugo 2005

1:27,45 11 pers. Bestzeit; Koser, David 2006

100 weiblichm Freistil

1:14,25 4 pers. Bestzeit; Heusermann, Minna 2003

1:24,31 8Wallner, Anna Maria 2003

1:24,31 9Engels, Annik 2004

Lagen Platzierung

200 männlichm Lagen

2:36,11 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Kaya, Enver 2003

2:39,64 4 pers. Bestzeit; Kaiber, Jannis 2002

2:57,43 5 pers. Bestzeit; Koser, Lukas 2005

3:17,41 7 pers. Bestzeit; Strauss, Carsten 2004

3:20,03 8Kempf, Felix 2004

3:31,20 9 pers. Bestzeit; Grimm, Hugo 2005

200 weiblichm Lagen

2:57,47 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Hubbuch, Sarah 2002

3:00,94 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Heusermann, Minna 2003

3:20,49 5 pers. Bestzeit; Engels, Annik 2004

3:23,07 5 pers. Bestzeit; Singler, Paula Frank 2005

3:24,00 3Bronze pers. Bestzeit; Wallner, Anna Maria 2003

Rücken Platzierung

100 männlichm Rücken

1:19,76 3Bronze pers. Bestzeit; Koser, Lukas 2005

1:36,08 12 pers. Bestzeit; Grimm, Hugo 2005

100 weiblichm Rücken

1:23,96 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Heusermann, Minna 2003

1:32,30 5 pers. Bestzeit; Engels, Annik 2004
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Schmetterling Platzierung

50 weiblichm Schmetterling

1:44,40 7 pers. Bestzeit; Singler, Paula Frank 2005

100 männlichm Schmetterling

1:10,56 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Kaya, Enver 2003

1:11,49 2Silber pers. Bestzeit; Kaiber, Jannis 2002

100 weiblichm Schmetterling

1:24,79 2SilberHubbuch, Sarah 2002

Anzahl Medaillen: 12 Gold 3

Silber 6

Bronze 3

Gesamtergebnis:
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